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Forare

Solve Eklund
Kenneth Lannemo
Linda Johansson
Nils-Bertil Karlsson
Mats Andersson
Eino Honkamaki
Michael Holmgren
Benny Bergman
Stefan Annala
Sten Johansson
Jan Sodblom

Lars-Erik Lindell

Kartlasare
Jesper Eklund
Bjorn Johansson
Soren Eriksson
Jan Sundgren
Kennet Séderqgvist
Mattias Holmgren
Sune Sundstrém
Roine Johansson
Robert Glimmerud
Kent Romppala
Nettan Stenius
Monica Lindel

BIL-O DM 2003

SLUTSTALLNING

1. MK Team Westom 9 september 2009 kord

2. Kils MK Bil 4 oktober 2003 kord
3. Nora MK 8 november 2003 kord
4. Alands MK 15 november 2003 kérd

3 deltavlingar réknas

Klubb 1 2
Rasbo MK 13 9
Skepptuna MK 15 11
Rasbo MK 11
MK Rimo
Films MK 8
Almunge MK 9
Almunge MK 15
Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK 13
Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK

8
Rasbo MK
Klubb 1 2
Rasbo MK 15 9
Rasbo MK 13
Almunge MK 11
Almunge MK
Films MK 9
Almunge MK 15
Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK 13
Skepptuna MK 11
Rasbo MK
Almunge MK 8
Rasbo MK

BIL-O DM

Sidalavl

15

11

13

15
13

11

15

11

15

11

Totalt
37
33
24
17
17
17
15
15
13
13
11

8
8

Totalt
39
39
19
18
18
15
15
13
11
11



